NEMA | SUBPANEL & BOLT PACK

Bill of Material
Item | Qty Part Description Part ID
1 1 |Nut, Hex Full, 10-32, Steel, Zinc Clear 100896
2 1 |Nut, Keps, 10-32, Steel, Zinc Clear 100897
3 # |Screw, Pan Head Phillips, 1/4-20 X 3/8", Steel, Zinc Clear, W\Washer 102522
4 1  |Flat Washer, #10, Steel, Plated Zinc Clear 103241
5 1 |Hex Head Cap Screw, Full Threaded, 10-32 X 0.63 in. Steel, Zinc 102522
6 1 |ldentification Label, Ground Label, 0.75 inch Dia. 108268
7 1 |Lock Washer, Internal, External Tooth, 1/4, Steel, Zinc 14322

¥4-20 Internally
Threaded Stud

(In Enclosure)

Ground Wire (Not
Included)

Grounding hardware is included in the
bolt pack. Use separately purchased
ground wire and/or external tooth lock
washer to fulfill grounding requirements
for your enclosure.

& *Door to body bonding wire & fasteners are NOT included
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Use 1/4-20 Pan Head Phillips Screw
(Item 3) to attach the subpanel with
the associated internally threaded
studs. The number of included
screws will be dependent on the size
of the enclosure.

*Holes with no stud behind are used
for grounding purposes and do not
require support.
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